G2TM Series
2-Piece Trunk and Distribution Connectors Product Information
Broadband
Products
© 2002 Corning Gilbert Inc.  G-1400-594  03/02
Connector Specifications
Bandwidth:
5 MHz to 1 GHz

Cutting Guide
.31 [7.9 mm]
Ordering Information
CommScope P-3
Times Fiber T-10 Part Number
.500 G2-500-TYPE1-P3-T
.625 G2-625-TYPE1-P3-T
.750 G2-750-TYPE1-P3-T
.875 G2-875-TYPE1-P3-T
CommScope QR
.540 G2-540-TYPE1-QR-T
.715 G2-715-TYPE1-QR-T
.860 G2-860-TYPE1-QR-T
Times Fiber TX Part Number
.480 G2- 480-TYPE
1
-TX-T
.565 G2-565-TYPE
1
-TX-T
.700 G2-700-TYPE
1
-TX-T
Trilogy MC2
.500 G2-500-TYPE
1
-MC2-T
.650 G2-650-TYPE
1